
BUS: 1

MORNING TRIP

1 6:25 AM Cutter Drive & Valley View Drive, FRANKSTON LAKE TX

2 6:25 AM Carol Way & Valley View Drive, FRANKSTON TX

3 6:25 AM Coral Drive & Valley View Drive, FRANKSTON TX

4 6:27 AM 7970 Valley View Drive, Frankston TX

5 6:28 AM Meadow Drive & Valley View Drive, FINCASTLE TX

6 6:29 AM 7503 Valley View Drive, Frankston TX

7 6:30 AM Betsy Lane & Valley View Drive, COFFEE CITY TX

8 6:30 AM Meadow Drive & Valley View Drive [1] (Meadow Drive & Valley View Drive, 
FRANKSTON TX)

9 6:32 AM 6950 Valley View Drive, Frankston TX

10 6:32 AM Valley View Drive & Ebbtide Drive, FRANKSTON TX

11 6:33 AM 21721 Ebbtide Drive, Frankston TX

12 6:34 AM Autumn Trail & Brierwood Drive, FRANKSTON TX

13 6:35 AM Forrest Hills Drive & Brierwood Drive, COFFEE CITY TX

14 6:35 AM High Point Drive & Holley Hill Drive [1] (High Point Drive & Holley Hill Drive, COFFEE 
CITY TX)

15 6:36 AM High Point Drive & Holley Hill Drive, COFFEE CITY TX

16 6:37 AM High Point Drive & Forrest Hills Drive, COFFEE CITY TX

17 6:38 AM Tanglewood & High Point Drive, FINCASTLE TX

18 6:39 AM 7511 Tanglewood, Frankston TX

19 6:40 AM Forrest Hills Drive & Drift Wood Drive, BERRYVILLE TX

20 6:41 AM Shadybrook Drive & Judy Lane, KICKAPOO TX

21 6:41 AM Lindy Lane & Judy Lane, KICKAPOO TX

22 6:42 AM Judy Lane & Phillip Place, FRANKSTON LAKE TX

23 6:42 AM Judy Lane & Brierwood Drive, FRANKSTON TX

24 6:43 AM Valley View Drive  (Valley View Drive & Brierwood Drive, KICKAPOO TX)

25 6:48 AM 1 ROCK PILE 1 / 36 (5142 FM 315 S, MOORE STATION TX) [TRANSFER]

26 7:15 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

27 7:28 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
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AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

28 7:32 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

29 7:33 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 1

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:45 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:49 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:51 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:51 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 4:10 PM 1 ROCK PILE 1 / 36 (5142 FM 315 S, MOORE STATION TX) [TRANSFER]

6 4:30 PM Cutter Drive & Valley View Drive, FRANKSTON LAKE TX

7 4:31 PM Carol Way & Valley View Drive, FRANKSTON TX

8 4:33 PM Coral Drive & Valley View Drive, FRANKSTON TX

9 4:33 PM 7970 Valley View Drive, Frankston TX

10 4:34 PM Meadow Drive & Valley View Drive, FINCASTLE TX

11 4:36 PM 7503 Valley View Drive, Frankston TX

12 4:37 PM Betsy Lane & Valley View Drive, COFFEE CITY TX

13 4:38 PM Meadow Drive & Valley View Drive [1] (Meadow Drive & Valley View Drive, 
FRANKSTON TX)

14 4:39 PM 6950 Valley View Drive, Frankston TX

15 4:40 PM Valley View Drive & Ebbtide Drive, FRANKSTON TX

16 4:41 PM 21721 Ebbtide Drive, Frankston TX

17 4:42 PM Autumn Trail & Brierwood Drive, FRANKSTON TX

18 4:42 PM Forrest Hills Drive & Brierwood Drive, COFFEE CITY TX

19 4:43 PM Holley Hill Drive & Brierwood Drive, FINCASTLE TX

20 4:44 PM High Point Drive & Holley Hill Drive [1] (High Point Drive & Holley Hill Drive, COFFEE 
CITY TX)

21 4:45 PM High Point Drive & Holley Hill Drive, COFFEE CITY TX
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22 4:45 PM High Point Drive & Forrest Hills Drive, COFFEE CITY TX

23 4:46 PM Tanglewood & High Point Drive, FINCASTLE TX

24 4:47 PM 7511 Tanglewood, Frankston TX

25 4:48 PM Forrest Hills Drive & Drift Wood Drive, BERRYVILLE TX

26 4:49 PM Shadybrook Drive & Judy Lane, KICKAPOO TX

27 4:50 PM Lindy Lane & Judy Lane, KICKAPOO TX

28 4:50 PM Judy Lane & Phillip Place, FRANKSTON LAKE TX

29 4:51 PM Judy Lane & Brierwood Drive, FRANKSTON TX

30 4:51 PM Valley View Drive  (Valley View Drive & Brierwood Drive, KICKAPOO TX)
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BUS: 3

MORNING TRIP

1 6:45 AM 19980 County Road 3411, Chandler TX

2 6:45 AM 20360 County Road 3411, Chandler TX

3 6:45 AM Pecan Ridge & County Road 3411, CHANDLER TX

4 6:47 AM Wildewood Drive & Park Drive, CHANDLER TX

5 6:48 AM Lost Pine Drive & Wildewood Drive, CHANDLER TX

6 6:48 AM Wildewood Drive & Old Mission Road, CHANDLER TX

7 6:49 AM 536 Wildewood Drive, Chandler TX

8 6:49 AM 538 Wildewood Drive, Chandler TX

9 6:52 AM Big Eddie Road & Indianola Road, CHANDLER TX

10 6:51 AM 2380 Royal Drive East, Chandler TX

11 6:53 AM 1902 Royal Drive West, Chandler TX

12 6:53 AM 1893 Royal Drive West, Chandler TX

13 6:54 AM Hickory Hollow & Big Eddie Road, CHANDLER TX

14 6:58 AM 20734 Joe Paul Ln [1] (20734 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX)

15 6:59 AM 20800 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

16 6:59 AM 21073 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

17 7:00 AM 21201 Joe Paul Ln [1] (21201 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX)

18 7:00 AM 21401 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

19 7:11 AM 10441 Paradise Circle, Chandler TX

20 7:11 AM 10372 Paradise Circle, Chandler TX

21 7:11 AM 10391 Paradise Circle, Chandler TX

22 7:12 AM Oak Drive & East Paradise Circle, CHANDLER TX

23 7:15 AM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

24 7:21 AM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 3

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:25 PM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:40 PM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:43 PM Oak Drive & East Paradise Circle, CHANDLER TX

4 3:44 PM 10372 Paradise Circle, Chandler TX

5 3:44 PM 10441 Paradise Circle, Chandler TX

6 3:52 PM 20734 Joe Paul Ln [1] (20734 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX)

7 3:52 PM 20800 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

8 3:53 PM 21073 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

9 3:53 PM 21201 Joe Paul Ln [1] (21201 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX)

10 3:54 PM 21401 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

11 4:00 PM Wildewood Drive & Park Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 4:01 PM Lost Pine Drive & Wildewood Drive, CHANDLER TX

13 4:01 PM Wildewood Drive & Old Mission Road, CHANDLER TX

14 4:02 PM 536 Wildewood Drive, Chandler TX

15 4:03 PM Big Eddie Road & Indianola Road, CHANDLER TX

16 4:04 PM 2380 Royal Drive East, Chandler TX

17 4:06 PM 1893 Royal Drive West, Chandler TX

18 4:07 PM Hickory Hollow & Big Eddie Road, CHANDLER TX

19 4:10 PM Pecan Ridge & County Road 3411, CHANDLER TX

20 4:10 PM 20360 County Road 3411, Chandler TX

21 4:11 PM 19980 County Road 3411, Chandler TX

22 4:13 PM 19420 County Road 3411, Chandler TX
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BUS: 9

MORNING TRIP

1 6:20 AM 2nd Street & M A Wallace Street, CHANDLER TX

2 6:20 AM West 3rd Street & Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

3 6:20 AM 4th Street & Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

4 6:20 AM 4th Street, CHANDLER TX

5 6:23 AM West Main Street & Janet Street, CHANDLER TX

6 6:23 AM West Main Street & Houston Street, CHANDLER TX

7 6:26 AM 20890 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

8 6:29 AM 21125 County Road 3302, Chandler TX

9 6:32 AM Hamilton Boulevard, CHANDLER TX

10 6:32 AM Edgar Drive & Micheaux Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 6:33 AM Neches Street & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

12 6:34 AM 825 Garrett Circle, Chandler TX

13 6:34 AM 828 Silverwood, Chandler TX

14 6:34 AM 832 Silverwood, Chandler TX

15 6:35 AM Neches Street & Concord Street, CHANDLER TX

16 6:35 AM Concord Street & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

17 6:37 AM 217 Walnut Street, Chandler TX

18 6:38 AM Charmwood Drive & Hardee Drive, CHANDLER TX

19 6:38 AM Charmwood Drive & Kidd Drive, CHANDLER TX

20 6:41 AM 148 Noonday Road, Chandler TX

21 6:43 AM 414 Rose Street, Chandler TX

22 6:44 AM 608 Rose Way [1] (608 Rose Way, Chandler TX)

23 6:45 AM Rose Way & Price Street, CHANDLER TX

24 6:47 AM 713 Joan Street, Chandler TX

25 6:47 AM Cade Drive & Kenneth Street, CHANDLER TX

26 6:49 AM 435 Noonday Road, Chandler TX

27 6:51 AM 602 Noonday Road, Chandler TX

28 6:50 AM 454 Bradshaw Circle, Chandler TX

29 6:52 AM County Road 3201 & Collin Drive, CHANDLER TX

30 6:52 AM Russell Drive & Village Court, CHANDLER TX

31 6:53 AM Russell Drive & Village Court [1] (Russell Drive & Village Court, CHANDLER TX)

32 6:54 AM County Road 3201, Chandler TX
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33 6:55 AM County Road 3201 [1] (County Road 3201, Chandler TX)

34 6:56 AM County Road 3201 [2] (County Road 3201, Chandler TX)

35 6:57 AM Martin Street & Hyde Park Drive, CHANDLER TX

36 6:58 AM Martin Street & Nathan Drive, CHANDLER TX

37 6:59 AM 118 Trigger Drive, Chandler TX

38 7:02 AM Bosque & Sabine Street, CHANDLER TX

39 7:04 AM Brazos & Sabine Street, CHANDLER TX

40 7:05 AM Kickapoo Road & Sabine Street, CHANDLER TX

41 7:06 AM Kickapoo Road & Bosque, CHANDLER TX

42 7:08 AM Winchester Drive & San Saba Drive, CHANDLER TX

43 7:09 AM Pecos Drive & San Saba Drive, CHANDLER TX

44 7:09 AM 529 Pecos Drive, Chandler TX

45 7:10 AM 511 Winchester Drive, Chandler TX

46 7:13 AM Stonebrook Drive & Stonecreek Drive, CHANDLER TX

47 7:13 AM Millstone Lane & Stonecreek Drive, CHANDLER TX

48 7:14 AM 1112 Millstone Lane, Chandler TX

49 7:15 AM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

50 7:22 AM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 9

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:26 PM 4th Street & Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

3 3:28 PM Neches Street & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

4 3:30 PM 825 Garrett Circle, Chandler TX

5 3:30 PM 832 Silverwood, Chandler TX

6 3:32 PM Neches Street & Concord Street, CHANDLER TX

7 3:37 PM Trigger Drive & Martin Street, CHANDLER TX

8 3:38 PM Russell Drive & Village Court, CHANDLER TX

9 3:39 PM Russell Drive & Village Court [1] (Russell Drive & Village Court, CHANDLER TX)

10 3:40 PM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

11 3:45 PM 1112 Millstone Lane, Chandler TX

12 3:46 PM Millstone Lane & Stonecreek Drive, CHANDLER TX

13 3:47 PM Stonebrook Drive & Stonecreek Drive, CHANDLER TX

14 3:49 PM County Road 3201, Chandler TX

15 3:50 PM County Road 3201 [1] (County Road 3201, Chandler TX)

16 3:50 PM County Road 3201 & Collin Drive, CHANDLER TX

17 3:51 PM County Road 3201 [2] (County Road 3201, Chandler TX)

18 3:51 PM Martin Street & Hyde Park Drive, CHANDLER TX

19 3:53 PM Martin Street & Nathan Drive, CHANDLER TX

20 3:54 PM 118 Trigger Drive, Chandler TX

21 3:56 PM Kickapoo Road & Bosque, CHANDLER TX

22 3:57 PM Bosque & Sabine Street, CHANDLER TX

23 3:58 PM Brazos & Sabine Street, CHANDLER TX

24 3:59 PM Kickapoo Road & Sabine Street, CHANDLER TX

25 4:01 PM Winchester Drive & San Saba Drive, CHANDLER TX

26 4:02 PM Pecos Drive & San Saba Drive, CHANDLER TX

27 4:03 PM 529 Pecos Drive, Chandler TX
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28 4:04 PM 504 Winchester Drive, Chandler TX

29 4:05 PM 511 Winchester Drive, Chandler TX

30 4:09 PM 602 Noonday Road, Chandler TX

31 4:10 PM 454 Bradshaw Circle, Chandler TX

32 4:12 PM 435 Noonday Road, Chandler TX

33 4:13 PM 414 Rose Street, Chandler TX

34 4:14 PM 413 Rose Street, Chandler TX

35 4:14 PM 608 Rose Way [1] (608 Rose Way, Chandler TX)

36 4:15 PM Rose Way & Price Street, CHANDLER TX

37 4:16 PM 713 Joan Street, Chandler TX

38 4:17 PM Cade Drive & Kenneth Street, CHANDLER TX

39 4:18 PM 148 Noonday Road, Chandler TX

40 4:23 PM Charmwood Drive & Kidd Drive, CHANDLER TX

41 4:24 PM Charmwood Drive & Hardee Drive, CHANDLER TX

42 4:25 PM 217 Walnut Street, Chandler TX

43 4:28 PM West Main Street & Janet Street, CHANDLER TX

44 4:28 PM West Main Street & Houston Street, CHANDLER TX

45 4:30 PM 20890 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

46 4:31 PM 21125 County Road 3302, Chandler TX

47 4:33 PM Hamilton Boulevard, CHANDLER TX

48 4:35 PM Edgar Drive & Micheaux Drive, CHANDLER TX

49 4:35 PM Concord Street & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

50 4:37 PM West 3rd Street & Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

51 4:39 PM 4th Street, CHANDLER TX
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 BUS: 10

MORNING TRIP

1 6:40 AM Twin Oaks Street & Post Oak Drive, CHANDLER TX

2 6:41 AM 4360 Ridge Road, Chandler TX

3 6:42 AM Skyline Drive & Sunnyland Drive [1] (Skyline Drive & Sunnyland Drive, CHANDLER TX)

4 6:43 AM Skyline Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX

5 6:44 AM Sunrise Drive & Lakeview Drive, CHANDLER TX

6 6:44 AM Ravendale Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX

7 6:45 AM Skyline Drive & Sunrise Drive [1] (Skyline Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX)

8 6:45 AM 5558 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

9 6:45 AM Meadowlark Drive & Skyline Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 6:46 AM 5301 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

11 6:46 AM 5243 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

12 6:47 AM Woodwind Drive & Skyline Drive, CHANDLER TX

13 6:47 AM Skyline Drive & Springview Drive, CHANDLER TX

14 6:48 AM Skyline Drive & Lakeview Drive, CHANDLER TX

15 6:50 AM Pineview Drive & Main Street, CHANDLER TX

16 6:55 AM Cape Drive & Whisper Lane, CHANDLER TX [TURN-AROUND]

17 7:04 AM 4302 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Larue TX

18 7:19 AM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

19 7:24 AM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 10

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:25 PM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:40 PM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:54 PM Twin Oaks Street & Post Oak Drive, CHANDLER TX

4 3:56 PM 4360 Ridge Road, Chandler TX

5 3:57 PM Skyline Drive & Sunnyland Drive [1] (Skyline Drive & Sunnyland Drive, CHANDLER TX)

6 3:57 PM Skyline Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX

7 3:58 PM Sunrise Drive & Lakeview Drive, CHANDLER TX

8 3:59 PM Ravendale Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX

9 4:00 PM Skyline Drive & Sunrise Drive [1] (Skyline Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX)

10 4:00 PM 5558 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

11 4:00 PM Meadowlark Drive & Skyline Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 4:01 PM 5301 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

13 4:01 PM 5243 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

14 4:02 PM Woodwind Drive & Skyline Drive, CHANDLER TX

15 4:02 PM Skyline Drive & Springview Drive, CHANDLER TX

16 4:02 PM Skyline Drive & Lakeview Drive, CHANDLER TX

17 4:05 PM Pineview Drive & Main Street, CHANDLER TX

18 4:10 PM Cape Drive & Whisper Lane, CHANDLER TX

19 4:19 PM 4302 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Larue TX
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 BUS: 11

MORNING TRIP

1 6:45 AM Wildewood Drive & Park Drive, CHANDLER TX

2 6:45 AM Lost Pine Drive & Wildewood Drive, CHANDLER TX

3 6:46 AM Wildewood Drive & Old Mission Road, CHANDLER TX

4 6:47 AM 532 Wildewood Drive, Chandler TX

5 6:47 AM 536 Wildewood Drive, Chandler TX

6 6:47 AM Big Eddie Road & Indianola Road, CHANDLER TX

7 6:48 AM Royal Drive East & Dean, CHANDLER TX

8 6:48 AM 2340 Royal Drive East, Chandler TX

9 6:50 AM Royal Drive West & Dean [1] (Royal Drive West & Dean, CHANDLER TX)

10 6:52 AM Hickory Hollow & Big Eddie Road, CHANDLER TX

11 6:52 AM 20880 Big Eddie Road, Chandler TX

12 6:53 AM 1611 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

13 6:57 AM Shelton Drive & Farm-to-Market Road 315, CHANDLER TX

14 7:01 AM Sportsman's Drive & West Paradise Circle, CHANDLER TX

15 7:02 AM Sportsman's Drive & Crappie Drive, CHANDLER TX

16 7:03 AM 9991 County Road 3201, Chandler TX

17 7:18 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

18 7:25 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

19 7:30 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

20 7:32 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 11

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 4:02 PM 309 West 3rd Street, Chandler TX

6 4:08 PM 9991 County Road 3201, Chandler TX

7 4:09 PM Sportsman's Drive & Crappie Drive, CHANDLER TX

8 4:10 PM Sportsman's Drive & West Paradise Circle, CHANDLER TX

9 4:14 PM Shelton Drive & Farm-to-Market Road 315, CHANDLER TX

10 4:19 PM Wildewood Drive & Park Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 4:19 PM Lost Pine Drive & Wildewood Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 4:20 PM Wildewood Drive & Old Mission Road, CHANDLER TX

13 4:21 PM 532 Wildewood Drive, Chandler TX

14 4:21 PM Big Eddie Road & Indianola Road, CHANDLER TX

15 4:22 PM Royal Drive East & Dean, CHANDLER TX

16 4:23 PM 2340 Royal Drive East, Chandler TX

17 4:24 PM Royal Drive West & Dean [1] (Royal Drive West & Dean, CHANDLER TX)

18 4:26 PM Hickory Hollow & Big Eddie Road, CHANDLER TX

19 4:26 PM 20880 Big Eddie Road, Chandler TX

20 4:27 PM 1611 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX
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 BUS: 13

MORNING TRIP

1 6:12 AM 10583 Fm 314 [1] (10583 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX)

2 6:12 AM 10565 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

3 6:13 AM 9950 Fm 314 [1] (9950 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX)

4 6:13 AM 9891 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

5 6:15 AM 8856 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

6 6:16 AM 8371 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

7 6:28 AM 195 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

8 6:29 AM Farm-to-Market Road 315 & B&D Ranch Road, CHANDLER TX

9 6:31 AM Lakeway Circle & County Road 3105, CHANDLER TX

10 6:32 AM Scenic Road & Southwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 6:32 AM Southwood Drive & Lake Haven Road, CHANDLER TX

12 6:32 AM 1289 Hilltop Drive, Chandler TX

13 6:33 AM 1095 Westwood Drive, Chandler TX

14 6:34 AM Dogwood Drive & Red Oak Road, CHANDLER TX

15 6:34 AM Dogwood Drive & Shady Trail, CHANDLER TX

16 6:34 AM Sundown Road & Dogwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

17 6:34 AM Sundown Road & Beachside Drive, CHANDLER TX

18 6:35 AM Lakeview Road & Westwood Drive & Hilltop Drive, CHANDLER TX

19 6:35 AM Pine Tree Trail & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

20 6:35 AM Westwood Drive & Shadowwood Trail, CHANDLER TX

21 6:35 AM Sundown Road & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

22 6:39 AM 1005 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

23 6:41 AM 20733 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

24 6:41 AM 21000 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

25 6:42 AM 21074 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

26 6:42 AM 21201 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

27 6:43 AM 21401 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

28 6:43 AM 21493 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

29 6:45 AM 20687 Joe Paul Ln [1] (20687 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX)

30 6:59 AM County Road 3606 & FM 314, EDOM TX

31 7:01 AM 9625 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

32 7:01 AM 9708 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

33 7:15 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
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SCHOOL
Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

34 7:20 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

35 7:21 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

36 7:22 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 13

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:54 PM 10583 Fm 314 [1] (10583 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX)

6 3:54 PM 10565 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

7 3:55 PM 9950 Fm 314 [1] (9950 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX)

8 3:56 PM 9891 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

9 3:56 PM 9708 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

10 3:56 PM 9625 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

11 3:57 PM 8856 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

12 3:58 PM 8371 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

13 3:58 PM County Road 3606 & FM 314, EDOM TX

14 4:11 PM 195 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

15 4:11 PM Farm-to-Market Road 315 & B&D Ranch Road, CHANDLER TX

16 4:12 PM 1005 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

17 4:14 PM Lakeway Circle & County Road 3105, CHANDLER TX

18 4:15 PM Scenic Road & Southwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

19 4:15 PM Southwood Drive & Lake Haven Road, CHANDLER TX

20 4:15 PM 1289 Hilltop Drive, Chandler TX

21 4:16 PM 1095 Westwood Drive, Chandler TX

22 4:17 PM Dogwood Drive & Red Oak Road, CHANDLER TX

23 4:17 PM Dogwood Drive & Shady Trail, CHANDLER TX
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24 4:17 PM Sundown Road & Dogwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

25 4:17 PM Sundown Road & Beachside Drive, CHANDLER TX

26 4:18 PM Lakeview Road & Westwood Drive & Hilltop Drive, CHANDLER TX

27 4:18 PM Pine Tree Trail & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

28 4:18 PM Westwood Drive & Shadowwood Trail, CHANDLER TX

29 4:18 PM Sundown Road & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

30 4:23 PM 20687 Joe Paul Ln [1] (20687 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX)

31 4:24 PM 20733 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

32 4:24 PM 21000 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

33 4:25 PM 21074 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

34 4:25 PM 21201 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX

35 4:26 PM 21401 Joe Paul Ln, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]
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 BUS: 14

MORNING TRIP

1 6:28 AM 1858 Farm-to-Market Road 315 [2] (1858 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX)

2 6:28 AM Oak Trail Shores & Farm-to-Market Road 315, CHANDLER TX

3 6:29 AM 2778 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

4 6:29 AM 2889 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

5 6:34 AM 2487 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

6 6:34 AM 2464 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

7 6:34 AM 2419 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

8 6:35 AM Forest Grove Drive & Clinton Drive, CHANDLER TX

9 6:35 AM Forest Grove Drive & Donna Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 6:35 AM Forest Grove Drive & Lonely Lane & Christopher Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 6:36 AM Forest Grove Drive & Gil Lane, CHANDLER TX

12 6:37 AM Forest Grove Drive & Lonely Lane, CHANDLER TX

13 6:39 AM Kelly Drive & Renee Drive, CHANDLER TX

14 6:43 AM 3575 Peninsula Street [1] (3575 Peninsula Street, Chandler TX)

15 6:45 AM 21467 Circle Drive, Chandler TX

16 6:45 AM Waterfront Drive & Circle Drive, CHANDLER TX

17 6:46 AM 21220 Circle Drive [2] (21220 Circle Drive, Chandler TX)

18 6:47 AM Michelle Drive & County Road 3124 [1] (Michelle Drive & County Road 3124, 
CHANDLER TX)

19 6:47 AM County Road 3124 & Kristen Drive, CHANDLER TX

20 6:47 AM 21173 County Road 3124, Chandler TX

21 6:48 AM Doris Lane & Sylvan Lane, CHANDLER TX

22 6:48 AM Woodland Lane & Doris Lane, CHANDLER TX

23 6:48 AM Lauderdale Lane & Doris Lane, CHANDLER TX

24 6:50 AM 2433 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

25 6:53 AM Pecan Ridge & County Road 3411, CHANDLER TX

26 6:53 AM 20360 County Road 3411, Chandler TX

27 6:54 AM 19902 County Road 3411, Chandler TX

28 7:02 AM 2410 County Road 3413, Chandler TX

29 7:03 AM 1765 County Road 3413, Chandler TX

30 7:03 AM 1645 County Road 3413, Chandler TX

31 7:05 AM 17668 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Chandler TX

32 7:05 AM 17628 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Chandler TX
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33 7:20 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

34 7:24 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

35 7:26 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

36 7:26 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 14

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 4:04 PM 17628 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Chandler TX

6 4:05 PM 17668 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Chandler TX

7 4:06 PM 2410 County Road 3413, Chandler TX

8 4:07 PM 1765 County Road 3413, Chandler TX

9 4:16 PM 20360 County Road 3411, Chandler TX

10 4:17 PM Pecan Ridge & County Road 3411, CHANDLER TX

11 4:19 PM 1858 Farm-to-Market Road 315 [2] (1858 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX)

12 4:20 PM Oak Trail Shores & Farm-to-Market Road 315, CHANDLER TX

13 4:20 PM 2778 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

14 4:21 PM 2889 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

15 4:26 PM 2487 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

16 4:26 PM 2433 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

17 4:26 PM 2419 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

18 4:26 PM Forest Grove Drive & Clinton Drive, CHANDLER TX

19 4:26 PM Forest Grove Drive & Donna Drive, CHANDLER TX

20 4:27 PM Forest Grove Drive & Lonely Lane & Christopher Drive, CHANDLER TX

21 4:28 PM Forest Grove Drive & Gil Lane, CHANDLER TX

22 4:28 PM Forest Grove Drive & Lonely Lane, CHANDLER TX

23 4:30 PM Kelly Drive & Renee Drive, CHANDLER TX
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24 4:34 PM 3575 Peninsula Street [1] (3575 Peninsula Street, Chandler TX)

25 4:37 PM 21467 Circle Drive, Chandler TX

26 4:37 PM Waterfront Drive & Circle Drive, CHANDLER TX

27 4:38 PM 21220 Circle Drive [2] (21220 Circle Drive, Chandler TX)

28 4:38 PM Michelle Drive & County Road 3124 [1] (Michelle Drive & County Road 3124, 
CHANDLER TX)

29 4:38 PM County Road 3124 & Kristen Drive, CHANDLER TX

30 4:38 PM 21173 County Road 3124, Chandler TX

31 4:39 PM Doris Lane & Sylvan Lane, CHANDLER TX

32 4:40 PM Woodland Lane & Doris Lane, CHANDLER TX

33 4:40 PM Lauderdale Lane & Doris Lane, CHANDLER TX
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BUS: 15

MORNING TRIP

1 6:25 AM 19050 County Road 3300 [1] (19050 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX)

2 6:25 AM 12043 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX

3 6:25 AM 12059 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX

4 6:25 AM 12050 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX

5 6:30 AM 13251 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

6 6:35 AM 12022 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

7 6:36 AM 12720 Farm-to-Market Road 314 [1] (12720 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX)

8 6:37 AM 12717 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

9 6:37 AM 12981 Farm-to-Market Road 314 [1] (12981 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX)

10 6:38 AM 13268 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

11 6:38 AM 13265 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

12 6:39 AM 14215 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

13 6:41 AM 10715 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

14 6:43 AM 14445 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

15 6:43 AM 14287 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

16 6:44 AM 14111 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

17 6:44 AM 13701 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

18 6:44 AM 13741 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

19 6:45 AM 13430 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

20 6:46 AM 12981 Farm-to-Market Road 314 [2] (12981 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX)

21 6:46 AM 12720 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

22 6:47 AM 12450 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

23 6:47 AM 12301 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

24 6:53 AM 11401 County Road 3402, Brownsboro TX

25 6:54 AM 17760 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

26 6:54 AM 11062 County Road 3406, Brownsboro TX

27 6:54 AM 11038 County Road 3406, Brownsboro TX

28 6:55 AM 11011 County Road 3406 [1] (11011 County Road 3406, Brownsboro TX)

29 6:56 AM Private Road 7403 & County Road 3406, BROWNSBORO TX

30 6:56 AM Erica Drive & County Road 3406, EDOM TX

31 7:00 AM County Road 3407, EDOM TX

32 7:07 AM Wyatt Road & County Road 3405, EDOM TX
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33 7:07 AM 10782 County Road 3405, Brownsboro TX

34 7:08 AM 10981 County Road 3405, Brownsboro TX

35 7:08 AM 10850 County Road 3405, Brownsboro TX

36 7:09 AM County Road 3401, EDOM TX

37 7:10 AM 18130 Fm 3204 [1] (18130 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX)

38 7:14 AM Steep Road, BROWNSBORO TX

39 7:13 AM County Road 3400, EDOM TX

40 7:15 AM 16385 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

41 7:15 AM 16311 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

42 7:15 AM 16241 Fm 3204 [1] (16241 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX)

43 7:15 AM 16230 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

44 7:15 AM 16134 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

45 7:15 AM 16101 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

46 7:17 AM 15892 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

47 7:17 AM 15527 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

48 7:17 AM 15567 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

49 7:18 AM 11495 Mcknight Street, Brownsboro TX

50 7:19 AM County Road 3425 & Sunrise Drive, EDOM TX

51 7:20 AM Forrest Lane, EDOM TX [TURN-AROUND]

52 7:28 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

53 7:31 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

54 7:33 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

55 7:33 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 15

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:51 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:54 PM 19050 County Road 3300 [1] (19050 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX)

6 3:54 PM 12043 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX

7 3:54 PM 12050 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX

8 3:59 PM 13251 County Road 3300, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

9 4:17 PM 12022 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

10 4:06 PM 12720 Farm-to-Market Road 314 [1] (12720 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX)

11 4:06 PM 12981 Farm-to-Market Road 314 [1] (12981 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX)

12 4:07 PM 13268 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

13 4:07 PM 13265 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

14 4:11 PM 10715 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

15 4:12 PM 14445 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

16 4:13 PM 14287 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

17 4:13 PM 14215 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

18 4:14 PM 13701 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

19 4:14 PM 13741 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

20 4:14 PM 13430 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

21 4:15 PM 12981 Farm-to-Market Road 314 [2] (12981 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX)

22 4:16 PM 12717 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX
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23 4:16 PM 12450 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

24 4:06 PM 12301 Farm-to-Market Road 314, Brownsboro TX

25 4:09 PM 11495 Mcknight Street, Brownsboro TX

26 4:11 PM County Road 3425 & Sunrise Drive, EDOM TX

27 4:11 PM Forrest Lane, EDOM TX [TURN-AROUND]

28 4:13 PM 15527 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

29 4:14 PM 15892 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

30 4:15 PM 16101 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

31 4:15 PM 16134 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

32 4:15 PM 16230 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

33 4:15 PM 16241 Fm 3204 [1] (16241 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX)

34 4:15 PM 16311 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

35 4:15 PM 16385 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

36 4:16 PM Steep Road, BROWNSBORO TX

37 4:17 PM County Road 3400, EDOM TX

38 4:19 PM 17760 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX

39 4:19 PM 11062 County Road 3406, Brownsboro TX

40 4:20 PM 11011 County Road 3406 [1] (11011 County Road 3406, Brownsboro TX)

41 4:21 PM Private Road 7403 & County Road 3406, BROWNSBORO TX

42 4:21 PM Erica Drive & County Road 3406, EDOM TX

43 4:25 PM County Road 3407, EDOM TX

44 4:32 PM 10782 County Road 3405, Brownsboro TX

45 4:33 PM 10850 County Road 3405, Brownsboro TX

46 4:34 PM County Road 3401, EDOM TX

47 4:35 PM 18130 Fm 3204 [1] (18130 Fm 3204, Brownsboro TX)

48 4:39 PM 15930 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX

49 4:40 PM 15411 State Highway 31 East [1] (15411 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX)
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BUS: 16

MORNING TRIP

1 6:18 AM 10290 Fm 1803 [1] (10290 Fm 1803, Murchison TX)

2 6:18 AM 10553 Fm 1803, Murchison TX

3 6:19 AM 10680 Fm 1803, Murchison TX

4 6:20 AM FM 1803, OPELIKA TX

5 6:22 AM 12190 Fm 1803, Brownsboro TX

6 6:23 AM 12558 Fm 1803, Brownsboro TX

7 6:24 AM FM 1803 [1] (FM 1803, LEAGUEVILLE TX)

8 6:26 AM 8677 County Road 3502, Murchison TX

9 6:27 AM County Road 3506, Murchison TX

10 6:30 AM 14210 County Road 3507 [1] (14210 County Road 3507, Murchison TX)

11 6:31 AM 14251 County Road 3507, Murchison TX [TURN-AROUND]

12 6:35 AM 13785 Fm 1803 [2] (13785 Fm 1803, Murchison TX)

13 6:35 AM 13785 Fm 1803, Murchison TX

14 6:39 AM 141 Hickory Hills Drive, Murchison TX [TURN-AROUND]

15 6:45 AM 2591 Vz County Road 4709 [1] (2591 Vz County Road 4709, Murchison TX)
[TURN-AROUND]

16 7:00 AM 10320 Farm-to-Market Road 2339, Ben Wheeler TX [TURN-AROUND]

17 7:04 AM 9037 Farm-to-Market Road 2339, Murchison TX

18 7:08 AM County Road 3802 & FM 773, LEAGUEVILLE TX

19 7:11 AM 5754 County Road 3800, Murchison TX

20 7:13 AM 5190 County Road 3800, Murchison TX

21 7:15 AM County Road 3800, ATHENS TX [TURN-AROUND]

22 7:16 AM 4607 County Road 3800, Athens TX

23 7:20 AM FM 773, LEAGUEVILLE TX

24 7:21 AM Brad Street & FM 773, OPELIKA TX

25 7:22 AM 9632 North 2nd Street, Murchison TX

26 7:26 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

27 7:32 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

28 7:35 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

29 7:35 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 16

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:51 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:54 PM 12175 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX

6 3:59 PM 10290 Fm 1803 [1] (10290 Fm 1803, Murchison TX)

7 4:00 PM 10553 Fm 1803, Murchison TX

8 4:00 PM 10680 Fm 1803, Murchison TX

9 4:01 PM FM 1803, OPELIKA TX

10 4:04 PM 12190 Fm 1803, Brownsboro TX

11 4:04 PM 12558 Fm 1803, Brownsboro TX

12 4:05 PM FM 1803 [1] (FM 1803, LEAGUEVILLE TX)

13 4:07 PM 8677 County Road 3502, Murchison TX

14 4:09 PM County Road 3506, Murchison TX

15 4:11 PM 14210 County Road 3507 [1] (14210 County Road 3507, Murchison TX)

16 4:13 PM 14251 County Road 3507, Murchison TX [TURN-AROUND]

17 4:20 PM 13785 Fm 1803 [2] (13785 Fm 1803, Murchison TX)

18 4:20 PM 13785 Fm 1803, Murchison TX

19 4:26 PM 141 Hickory Hills Drive, Murchison TX [TURN-AROUND]

20 4:34 PM 2591 Vz County Road 4709 [1] (2591 Vz County Road 4709, Murchison TX)
[TURN-AROUND]

21 4:46 PM 10320 Farm-to-Market Road 2339, Ben Wheeler TX [TURN-AROUND]
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22 4:49 PM 9037 Farm-to-Market Road 2339, Murchison TX

23 4:55 PM County Road 3802 & FM 773, LEAGUEVILLE TX

24 4:59 PM 5754 County Road 3800, Murchison TX

25 5:01 PM 5190 County Road 3800, Murchison TX

26 5:03 PM 4607 County Road 3800, Athens TX [TURN-AROUND]

27 5:10 PM FM 773, LEAGUEVILLE TX

28 5:11 PM Brad Street & FM 773, OPELIKA TX

29 5:12 PM 9632 North 2nd Street, Murchison TX
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 BUS: 17

MORNING TRIP

1 6:35 AM 20850 County Road 3105, Chandler TX

2 6:37 AM Dogwood Drive & Red Oak Road, CHANDLER TX

3 6:37 AM Dogwood Drive & Shady Trail, CHANDLER TX

4 6:37 AM Sundown Road & Dogwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

5 6:37 AM Sundown Road & Beachside Drive, CHANDLER TX

6 6:39 AM 778 Westwood Drive [1] (778 Westwood Drive, Chandler TX)

7 6:39 AM Pine Tree Trail & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

8 6:39 AM Sundown Road & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

9 6:39 AM Ravenwood Road & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 6:40 AM Scenic Road & Southwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 6:40 AM Greenwood Drive & Southwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 6:40 AM Timber Lake Road & Lake Haven Road, CHANDLER TX

13 6:41 AM 1289 Hilltop Drive [1] (1289 Hilltop Drive, Chandler TX)

14 6:49 AM 8974 Phoenix South Drive, Chandler TX

15 6:50 AM 8793 Phoenix South Drive, Chandler TX

16 6:51 AM 8933 Pheasant Drive, Chandler TX

17 6:52 AM 20443 Fm 3079, Chandler TX

18 6:54 AM 19591 Fm 3079, Chandler TX

19 6:55 AM 1 MARTIN SPRINGS CHURCH 22 / 17 (8809 CR 3408, CHANDLER TX) [TRANSFER]

20 7:15 AM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

21 7:20 AM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 17

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:40 PM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:50 PM 20850 County Road 3105, Chandler TX

4 3:52 PM Dogwood Drive & Red Oak Road, CHANDLER TX

5 3:52 PM Dogwood Drive & Shady Trail, CHANDLER TX

6 3:52 PM Sundown Road & Dogwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

7 3:53 PM Sundown Road & Beachside Drive, CHANDLER TX

8 3:54 PM 778 Westwood Drive [1] (778 Westwood Drive, Chandler TX)

9 3:54 PM Pine Tree Trail & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 3:54 PM Sundown Road & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 3:54 PM Ravenwood Road & Westwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 3:55 PM Scenic Road & Southwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

13 3:55 PM Greenwood Drive & Southwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

14 3:55 PM Timber Lake Road & Lake Haven Road, CHANDLER TX

15 3:56 PM 1289 Hilltop Drive [1] (1289 Hilltop Drive, Chandler TX)

16 4:06 PM 1 MARTIN SPRINGS CHURCH 22 / 17 (8809 CR 3408, CHANDLER TX) [TRANSFER]

17 4:06 PM 19591 Fm 3079, Chandler TX

18 4:09 PM 20443 Fm 3079, Chandler TX

19 4:09 PM 8974 Phoenix South Drive, Chandler TX

20 4:10 PM 8793 Phoenix South Drive, Chandler TX

21 4:11 PM 8933 Pheasant Drive, Chandler TX
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BUS: 18

MORNING TRIP

1 6:30 AM 195 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

2 6:30 AM Farm-to-Market Road 315 & B&D Ranch Road, CHANDLER TX

3 6:30 AM 600 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

4 6:33 AM 2051 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

5 6:33 AM 2360 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

6 6:34 AM 2812 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

7 6:34 AM 2889 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

8 6:39 AM 20680 County Road 3124, Chandler TX

9 6:40 AM Woodland Lane & Doris Lane, CHANDLER TX

10 6:40 AM Doris Lane & Sylvan Lane, CHANDLER TX

11 6:41 AM 21225 County Road 3124, Chandler TX

12 6:42 AM County Road 3124 & Sherry Lane & Circle Drive, CHANDLER TX

13 6:45 AM 21930 Anchorage Street, Chandler TX

14 6:48 AM Waterfront Drive & Circle Drive, CHANDLER TX

15 6:48 AM 21220 Circle Drive [1] (21220 Circle Drive, Chandler TX)

16 6:49 AM Kelly Drive & County Road 3124, CHANDLER TX

17 6:51 AM Forest Grove Drive & Lonely Lane, CHANDLER TX

18 6:51 AM Easy Street & Forest Grove Drive, CHANDLER TX

19 6:52 AM Forest Grove Drive & Gil Lane, CHANDLER TX

20 6:53 AM 2487 Lovely Lane, Chandler TX

21 6:54 AM Lonely Lane & Lady Lane, CHANDLER TX

22 6:55 AM 2317 Lonely Lane [1] (2317 Lonely Lane, Chandler TX)

23 6:55 AM Forest Grove Drive & Pamela Drive, CHANDLER TX

24 6:55 AM Forest Grove Drive & Donna Drive, CHANDLER TX

25 6:55 AM Forest Grove Drive & Clinton Drive, CHANDLER TX

26 6:57 AM 2702 Lake Breeze Drive, Chandler TX

27 6:57 AM Shore Breeze Lane & Waterwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

28 6:59 AM 2243 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

29 7:15 AM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

30 7:20 AM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Page 33



Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 18

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:25 PM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:40 PM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:47 PM 195 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

4 3:48 PM Farm-to-Market Road 315 & B&D Ranch Road, CHANDLER TX

5 3:48 PM 600 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

6 3:50 PM 2051 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

7 3:51 PM 2360 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

8 3:52 PM 2702 Lake Breeze Drive, Chandler TX

9 3:53 PM Shore Breeze Lane & Waterwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 3:54 PM 2812 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

11 3:54 PM 2889 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

12 3:55 PM 20680 County Road 3124, Chandler TX

13 3:56 PM Woodland Lane & Doris Lane, CHANDLER TX

14 3:56 PM Doris Lane & Sylvan Lane, CHANDLER TX

15 3:56 PM Kelly Drive & County Road 3124, CHANDLER TX

16 3:57 PM 21225 County Road 3124, Chandler TX

17 3:57 PM County Road 3124 & Sherry Lane & Circle Drive, CHANDLER TX

18 4:00 PM 21930 Anchorage Street, Chandler TX

19 4:03 PM Waterfront Drive & Circle Drive, CHANDLER TX

20 4:04 PM 21220 Circle Drive [1] (21220 Circle Drive, Chandler TX)

21 4:07 PM Forest Grove Drive & Lonely Lane, CHANDLER TX

22 4:07 PM Easy Street & Forest Grove Drive, CHANDLER TX

23 4:07 PM Forest Grove Drive & Gil Lane, CHANDLER TX

24 4:08 PM 2487 Lovely Lane, Chandler TX

25 4:09 PM Lonely Lane & Lady Lane, CHANDLER TX

26 4:10 PM 2317 Lonely Lane [1] (2317 Lonely Lane, Chandler TX)

27 4:11 PM Forest Grove Drive & Donna Drive, CHANDLER TX
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28 4:11 PM Forest Grove Drive & Clinton Drive, CHANDLER TX

29 4:11 PM 2243 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX
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 BUS: 19

MORNING TRIP

1 6:25 AM 10101 State Highway 31 East, Murchison TX

2 6:28 AM 10289 County Road 3820, Murchison TX [TURN-AROUND]

3 6:30 AM Murry Hill Road & FM 1803 & State Highway 31 East, OPELIKA TX

4 6:30 AM 8356 State Highway 31 East, Murchison TX

5 6:33 AM South 3rd Street & East Murphy Street, OPELIKA TX

6 6:34 AM 7303 CR 3623, MURCHISON TX

7 6:34 AM County Road 3700 & County Road 3623, MURCHISON TX

8 6:40 AM 2580 County Road 4825, Athens TX [TURN-AROUND]

9 6:42 AM 1915 Hopson Drive, Athens TX

10 6:42 AM 1990 HOPSON DR, ATHENS TX

11 6:43 AM 7930 TWO MILE CIR, ATHENS TX

12 6:44 AM 7980 TWO MILE CIRCLE, ATHENS TX

13 6:45 AM 8025 TWO MILE CIRCLE, ATHENS TX

14 6:46 AM 8130 TWO MILE CIR, ATHENS TX

15 6:46 AM 8141 TWO MILE CIR, ATHENS TX

16 6:47 AM 2021 HOPSON DR, ATHENS TX

17 6:50 AM 6770 Fm 1803, Athens TX

18 6:50 AM 7272 Fm 1803, Athens TX

19 6:51 AM County Road 3704 & FM 1803, ATHENS TX

20 6:53 AM 7910 County Road 3704, Athens TX

21 6:53 AM 7570 County Road 3704, Athens TX

22 6:54 AM 8520 CR 3700, MURCHISON TX

23 6:54 AM 8571 County Road 3700, Murchison TX

24 6:55 AM 7290 County Road 3623, Murchison TX

25 6:55 AM 7303 County Road 3623, Murchison TX

26 6:56 AM 7950 County Road 3623, Murchison TX

27 6:58 AM 8050 Fm 1803, Athens TX

28 7:00 AM 7638 Fm 1803, Athens TX [TURN-AROUND]

29 7:01 AM 8309 Fm 1803, Athens TX

30 7:05 AM 9250 County Road 3622, Murchison TX

31 7:06 AM 9307 CR 3622, MURCHISON TX

32 7:10 AM 9469 CR 3622, MURCHISON TX

33 7:12 AM 10131 County Road 3622, Murchison TX
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34 7:18 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

35 7:25 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

36 7:30 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

37 7:31 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 19

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:50 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:57 PM 10101 State Highway 31 East, Murchison TX

6 3:59 PM 10289 County Road 3820, Murchison TX [TURN-AROUND]

7 4:06 PM Murry Hill Road & FM 1803 & State Highway 31 East, OPELIKA TX

8 4:06 PM 8356 State Highway 31 East, Murchison TX

9 4:09 PM South 3rd Street & East Murphy Street, OPELIKA TX

10 4:11 PM County Road 3700 & County Road 3623, MURCHISON TX

11 4:12 PM 8571 County Road 3700, Murchison TX

12 4:12 PM 8520 CR 3700, MURCHISON TX

13 4:12 PM 8473 County Road 3700 [1] (8473 County Road 3700, Murchison TX)

14 4:23 PM 2583 County Road 4825, Athens TX [TURN-AROUND]

15 4:23 PM 2580 County Road 4825, Athens TX

16 4:28 PM 2021 HOPSON DR, ATHENS TX

17 4:28 PM 1990 HOPSON DR, ATHENS TX

18 4:29 PM 8141 Two Mile Circle, Athens TX

19 4:29 PM 8141 TWO MILE CIR, ATHENS TX

20 4:29 PM 8003 Two Mile Circle, Athens TX

21 4:29 PM 8025 TWO MILE CIRCLE, ATHENS TX

22 4:30 PM 7930 TWO MILE CIR, ATHENS TX

Page 39



23 4:30 PM 7980 TWO MILE CIRCLE, ATHENS TX

24 4:30 PM 7981 Two Mile Circle, Athens TX

25 4:30 PM 7930 Two Mile Circle, Athens TX

26 4:33 PM 2049 Hopson Drive, Athens TX

27 4:33 PM 2021 Hopson Drive, Athens TX

28 4:33 PM 1915 Hopson Drive, Athens TX

29 4:40 PM 6770 Fm 1803, Athens TX

30 4:41 PM 7272 Fm 1803, Athens TX

31 4:42 PM County Road 3704 & FM 1803, ATHENS TX

32 4:46 PM 7910 County Road 3704, Athens TX

33 4:46 PM 7570 County Road 3704, Athens TX

34 4:54 PM 7303 County Road 3623, Murchison TX

35 4:55 PM 7950 County Road 3623, Murchison TX

36 5:00 PM 8309 Fm 1803, Athens TX

37 5:01 PM 8050 Fm 1803, Athens TX

38 5:01 PM 7638 Fm 1803, Athens TX [TURN-AROUND]

39 5:07 PM 9250 County Road 3622, Murchison TX

40 5:07 PM 9353 County Road 3622, Murchison TX

41 5:08 PM 9307 CR 3622, MURCHISON TX

42 5:08 PM 9469 County Road 3622, Murchison TX

43 5:08 PM 9469 CR 3622, MURCHISON TX

44 5:11 PM 10131 County Road 3622, Murchison TX
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BUS: 20

MORNING TRIP

1 6:20 AM 4631 Farm-to-Market Road 315 [1] (4631 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX)

2 6:20 AM 4360 Ridge Road, Chandler TX

3 6:20 AM Cherokee Road & Ridge Road, CHANDLER TX

4 6:20 AM 4845 Cherokee Road, Chandler TX

5 6:21 AM Cherokee Road & Tomahawk Drive, CHANDLER TX

6 6:22 AM 5051 Sun Bird Road, Chandler TX

7 6:24 AM Sun Bird Road & Ridge Road, CHANDLER TX

8 6:24 AM Skyline Drive & Sunnyland Drive [1] (Skyline Drive & Sunnyland Drive, CHANDLER TX)

9 6:24 AM Skyline Drive & Lakeview Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 6:25 AM 4958 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

11 6:25 AM Woodwind Drive & Skyline Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 6:25 AM 5243 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

13 6:26 AM Skyline Drive & Meadowbrook Drive, CHANDLER TX

14 6:27 AM 5578 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

15 6:27 AM 5020 Sunrise Drive, Chandler TX

16 6:27 AM 5011 Sunrise Drive, Chandler TX

17 6:28 AM Sunrise Drive & Lakeview Drive, CHANDLER TX

18 6:28 AM Sunrise Drive & Sunnyland Drive, CHANDLER TX

19 6:29 AM Niceview Drive & Sunrise Drive [1] (Niceview Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX)

20 6:29 AM Skyline Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX

21 6:31 AM Pineview Drive, Chandler TX

22 6:32 AM Pineview Drive & Main Street, CHANDLER TX

23 6:37 AM 6039 Cape Drive, Chandler TX

24 6:37 AM 6026 Cape Drive, Chandler TX

25 6:37 AM 5972 Cape Drive, Chandler TX

26 6:38 AM 5850 Cape Drive, Chandler TX

27 6:38 AM 5788 Cape Drive, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

28 6:47 AM 5045 Farm-to-Market Road 315 [2] (5045 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Larue TX)

29 7:16 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

30 7:25 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL
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Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

31 7:30 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

32 7:30 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 42



BUS: 20

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 4:13 PM 4631 Farm-to-Market Road 315 [1] (4631 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX)

6 4:13 PM 4360 Ridge Road, Chandler TX

7 4:14 PM Cherokee Road & Ridge Road, CHANDLER TX

8 4:14 PM 4845 Cherokee Road, Chandler TX

9 4:15 PM Cherokee Road & Tomahawk Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 4:16 PM 5051 Sun Bird Road, Chandler TX

11 4:18 PM Sun Bird Road & Ridge Road, CHANDLER TX

12 4:18 PM Skyline Drive & Sunnyland Drive [1] (Skyline Drive & Sunnyland Drive, CHANDLER TX)

13 4:19 PM Skyline Drive & Lakeview Drive, CHANDLER TX

14 4:19 PM 4958 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

15 4:19 PM Woodwind Drive & Skyline Drive, CHANDLER TX

16 4:20 PM 5243 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

17 4:21 PM Skyline Drive & Meadowbrook Drive, CHANDLER TX

18 4:21 PM 5578 Skyline Drive, Chandler TX

19 4:21 PM 5011 Sunrise Drive, Chandler TX

20 4:22 PM Sunrise Drive & Lakeview Drive, CHANDLER TX

21 4:23 PM Sunrise Drive & Sunnyland Drive, CHANDLER TX

22 4:23 PM Niceview Drive & Sunrise Drive [1] (Niceview Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX)

23 4:23 PM Skyline Drive & Sunrise Drive, CHANDLER TX
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24 4:25 PM Pineview Drive, Chandler TX

25 4:26 PM Pineview Drive & Main Street, CHANDLER TX

26 4:31 PM 6026 Cape Drive, Chandler TX

27 4:31 PM 5972 Cape Drive, Chandler TX

28 4:32 PM 5850 Cape Drive, Chandler TX

29 4:32 PM 5788 Cape Drive, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

30 4:41 PM 5045 Farm-to-Market Road 315 [2] (5045 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Larue TX)
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BUS: 21

MORNING TRIP

1 6:30 AM FM 315 & Sawmill Road, CHANDLER TX

2 6:31 AM 13177 Fm 315, Chandler TX

3 6:32 AM FM 315 & McFadden Lane, CHANDLER TX

4 6:32 AM 14220 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

5 6:34 AM County Road 3313 & Persimmon Creek Drive, CHANDLER TX

6 6:34 AM 23097 County Road 3313 [1] (23097 County Road 3313, Chandler TX)

7 6:35 AM 23097 County Road 3313 [2] (23097 County Road 3313, Chandler TX)

8 6:35 AM 23072 County Road 3313, Chandler TX

9 6:35 AM 23072 County Road 3313 [1] (23072 County Road 3313, Chandler TX)

10 6:36 AM 23993 County Road 3313, Chandler TX

11 6:40 AM Silver Maple Drive & FM 315, CHANDLER TX

12 6:40 AM 14562 Fm 315, Chandler TX

13 6:41 AM 362 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

14 6:43 AM 15155 Wagon Wheel Circle, Chandler TX

15 6:44 AM Wagon Wheel Circle, CHANDLER TX

16 6:45 AM 15471 Wagon Wheel Circle, Chandler TX

17 6:45 AM 15536 Wagon Wheel Circle, Chandler TX

18 6:45 AM Fargo Drive & Wagon Wheel Circle, CHANDLER TX

19 6:45 AM FARGO @ WAGON WHEEL & STAGECOACH (FARGO @ WAGON WHEEL, 
CHANDLER TX)

20 6:46 AM Fargo Drive & Wagon Wheel Circle [1] (Fargo Drive & Wagon Wheel Circle, 
CHANDLER TX)

21 6:49 AM  County Road 4822  (410 County Road 4822, Chandler TX)

22 6:50 AM 620 Vz County Road 4822 [2] (620 Vz County Road 4822, Chandler TX)

23 6:55 AM FM 315 & Cedar Lane, CHANDLER TX

24 6:56 AM Oak Hills Street & Northcreek Drive, CHANDLER TX

25 6:56 AM Fairway Street & Oak Hills Street, CHANDLER TX

26 6:56 AM 201 Fairway Street, Chandler TX

27 6:56 AM South Creek Drive & Fairway Street, CHANDLER TX

28 6:57 AM South Creek Drive & Creekside Drive, CHANDLER TX

29 6:57 AM 526 Northcreek Drive, Chandler TX

30 6:57 AM South Creek Drive, CHANDLER TX

31 6:57 AM Susie Street, CHANDLER TX
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32 6:58 AM Susie Street & Creekside Drive, CHANDLER TX

33 6:58 AM Fairway Street & Susie Street, CHANDLER TX

34 6:58 AM Crestview Street & Susie Street, CHANDLER TX

35 7:00 AM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

36 6:59 AM Susie Street & Briarcrest Drive, CHANDLER TX

37 7:01 AM 1 CES TRANSFER 52/21 (615 N BROAD ST, CHANDLER TX) [TRANSFER]

38 7:25 AM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 21

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:45 PM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:52 PM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:55 PM Susie Street & Briarcrest Drive, CHANDLER TX

4 3:55 PM Crestview Street & Susie Street, CHANDLER TX

5 3:56 PM Susie Street & Creekside Drive, CHANDLER TX

6 3:56 PM Susie Street, CHANDLER TX

7 3:57 PM South Creek Drive, CHANDLER TX

8 3:57 PM South Creek Drive & Creekside Drive, CHANDLER TX

9 3:58 PM South Creek Drive & Fairway Street, CHANDLER TX

10 3:58 PM 201 Fairway Street, Chandler TX

11 4:01 PM Oak Hills Street & Northcreek Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 4:03 PM 809 North Broad Street [1] (809 North Broad Street, Chandler TX)

13 4:05 PM 1 CES TRANSFER 52/21 (615 N BROAD ST, CHANDLER TX) [TRANSFER]

14 4:06 PM Fairway Street & Susie Street, CHANDLER TX

15 4:07 PM 526 Northcreek Drive, Chandler TX

16 4:09 PM 201 Fairway Street [1] (201 Fairway Street, Chandler TX)

17 4:10 PM FM 315 & Sawmill Road, CHANDLER TX

18 4:10 PM FM 315 & Cedar Lane, CHANDLER TX

19 4:11 PM 13177 Fm 315, Chandler TX

20 4:12 PM FM 315 & McFadden Lane, CHANDLER TX

21 4:13 PM 14220 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

22 4:14 PM County Road 3313 & Persimmon Creek Drive, CHANDLER TX

23 4:15 PM 23097 County Road 3313 [1] (23097 County Road 3313, Chandler TX)

24 4:15 PM 23072 County Road 3313 [1] (23072 County Road 3313, Chandler TX)

25 4:16 PM 23993 County Road 3313, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

26 4:20 PM Silver Maple Drive & FM 315, CHANDLER TX

27 4:20 PM 14562 Fm 315, Chandler TX
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28 4:21 PM 362 Farm-to-Market Road 315, Chandler TX

29 4:22 PM Fargo Drive & Wagon Wheel Circle [1] (Fargo Drive & Wagon Wheel Circle, 
CHANDLER TX)

30 4:23 PM 15155 Wagon Wheel Circle, Chandler TX

31 4:23 PM Wagon Wheel Circle, CHANDLER TX

32 4:24 PM 15471 Wagon Wheel Circle, Chandler TX

33 4:25 PM 15536 Wagon Wheel Circle, Chandler TX

34 4:25 PM Fargo Drive & Wagon Wheel Circle, CHANDLER TX

35 4:25 PM FARGO @ WAGON WHEEL & STAGECOACH (FARGO @ WAGON WHEEL, 
CHANDLER TX)

36 4:28 PM  County Road 4822  (410 County Road 4822, Chandler TX)

37 4:30 PM 620 Vz County Road 4822 [1] (620 Vz County Road 4822, Chandler TX)
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BUS: 22

MORNING TRIP

1 6:20 AM 2103 County Road 3412, Chandler TX

2 6:21 AM 2675 County Road 3412, Chandler TX

3 6:21 AM 2465 County Road 3412, Chandler TX

4 6:22 AM 2440 County Road 3412, Chandler TX

5 6:28 AM 19947 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Chandler TX

6 6:30 AM County Road 3904 [5] (County Road 3904, Chandler TX) [TURN-AROUND]

7 6:33 AM County Road 3904 [2] (County Road 3904, Chandler TX)

8 6:35 AM 19105 Fm 3079, Chandler TX

9 6:36 AM Farm-to-Market Road 3407 [1] (Farm-to-Market Road 3407, Chandler TX)

10 6:37 AM Farm-to-Market Road 3407 [5] (Farm-to-Market Road 3407, Chandler TX)

11 6:38 AM Farm-to-Market Road 3407 [4] (Farm-to-Market Road 3407, Brownsboro TX)

12 6:42 AM 9355 County Road 3410, Brownsboro TX

13 6:44 AM 8943 County Road 3410, Brownsboro TX

14 6:44 AM 8831 County Road 3410, Brownsboro TX

15 6:45 AM 8750 County Road 3410 [1] (8750 County Road 3410, Brownsboro TX)

16 6:45 AM 18335 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

17 6:45 AM 18335 Fm 3079 [1] (18335 Fm 3079, Chandler TX)

18 6:49 AM County Road 3409, CHANDLER TX [TURN-AROUND]

19 6:56 AM 1 MARTIN SPRINGS CHURCH 22 / 17 (8809 CR 3408, CHANDLER TX) [TRANSFER]

20 7:00 AM 18045 Fm 3079 [1] (18045 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX)

21 7:00 AM 17951 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

22 7:00 AM 17928 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

23 7:01 AM 17853 Fm 3079, Chandler TX

24 7:01 AM 17837 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

25 7:02 AM County Road 3417, CHANDLER TX

26 7:04 AM 16225 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

27 7:04 AM Old Simmonville Road [1] (Old Simmonville Road, EDOM TX)

28 7:06 AM Old Simmonville Road [2] (Old Simmonville Road, EDOM TX)

29 7:06 AM 8606 Old Simmonville Road [1] (8606 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX)

30 7:07 AM 9009 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

31 7:07 AM 9058 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

32 7:08 AM 9329 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

33 7:08 AM 9450 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX
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34 7:09 AM 9504 Old Simmonville Road [1] (9504 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX)

35 7:10 AM 9920 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

36 7:14 AM 10736 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

37 7:15 AM 11002 Fm 314 [2] (11002 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX)

38 7:15 AM 11143 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

39 7:15 AM 11215 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

40 7:16 AM FM 314 & Lum Street, EDOM TX

41 7:16 AM Castleberry Street & FM 314, EDOM TX

42 7:19 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

43 7:22 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

44 7:24 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

45 7:24 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 50



BUS: 22

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:10 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:13 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:30 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:58 PM Castleberry Street & FM 314, EDOM TX

6 3:58 PM FM 314 & Lum Street, EDOM TX

7 3:58 PM 11215 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

8 3:58 PM 11143 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

9 3:59 PM 11002 Fm 314 [2] (11002 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX)

10 4:00 PM 10736 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

11 4:03 PM 9920 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

12 4:05 PM 9504 Old Simmonville Road [1] (9504 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX)

13 4:05 PM 9450 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

14 4:05 PM 9329 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

15 4:06 PM 9058 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

16 4:06 PM 9009 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX

17 4:08 PM 8606 Old Simmonville Road [1] (8606 Old Simmonville Road, Brownsboro TX)

18 4:09 PM Old Simmonville Road [2] (Old Simmonville Road, EDOM TX)

19 4:09 PM Old Simmonville Road [1] (Old Simmonville Road, EDOM TX)

20 4:10 PM 16225 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

21 4:11 PM County Road 3417, CHANDLER TX

22 4:13 PM 17837 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

23 4:13 PM 17853 Fm 3079, Chandler TX
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24 4:14 PM 17928 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

25 4:14 PM 17951 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

26 4:14 PM 18045 Fm 3079 [1] (18045 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX)

27 4:15 PM 18335 Fm 3079, Brownsboro TX

28 4:15 PM 18335 Fm 3079 [1] (18335 Fm 3079, Chandler TX)

29 4:18 PM 1 MARTIN SPRINGS CHURCH 22 / 17 (8809 CR 3408, CHANDLER TX) [TRANSFER]

30 4:19 PM 19105 Fm 3079, Chandler TX

31 4:20 PM Farm-to-Market Road 3407 [1] (Farm-to-Market Road 3407, Chandler TX)

32 4:21 PM Farm-to-Market Road 3407 [5] (Farm-to-Market Road 3407, Chandler TX)

33 4:21 PM 8943 County Road 3410, Brownsboro TX

34 4:22 PM Farm-to-Market Road 3407 [4] (Farm-to-Market Road 3407, Brownsboro TX)

35 4:22 PM 9355 County Road 3410, Brownsboro TX

36 4:23 PM 8831 County Road 3410, Brownsboro TX

37 4:24 PM 8750 County Road 3410 [1] (8750 County Road 3410, Brownsboro TX)

38 4:26 PM County Road 3409, CHANDLER TX [TURN-AROUND]

39 4:30 PM County Road 3904 [2] (County Road 3904, Chandler TX)

40 4:32 PM County Road 3904 [5] (County Road 3904, Chandler TX) [TURN-AROUND]

41 4:34 PM 19947 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Chandler TX

42 4:34 PM 2103 County Road 3412, Chandler TX

43 4:35 PM 2440 County Road 3412, Chandler TX

44 4:35 PM 2688 County Road 3412, Chandler TX

45 4:36 PM 2465 County Road 3412, Chandler TX

Page 52



 BUS: 23

MORNING TRIP

1 7:17 AM Saylors Street & Horton Street, EDOM TX

2 7:17 AM 11101 Ingram Street, Brownsboro TX

3 7:17 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 7:18 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 7:22 AM Moss Street & Saylors Street, BROWNSBORO TX

6 7:24 AM 14166 Saylors Street, Brownsboro TX

7 7:25 AM Joe B Fulgham Circle & Ingram Street, BROWNSBORO TX

8 7:26 AM Ingram Street & Lone Pine Drive, BROWNSBORO TX

9 7:27 AM Joe B Fulgham Circle & Ingram Street [1] (Joe B Fulgham Circle & Ingram Street, 
BROWNSBORO TX)

10 7:28 AM Ingram Street, Brownsboro TX

11 7:32 AM Browning Street, EDOM TX

12 7:33 AM 14390 Boles Street, Brownsboro TX

13 7:35 AM Stuart Street & Boardwalk [1] (Stuart Street & Boardwalk, EDOM TX)

14 7:36 AM 14397 Saylors Street [1] (14397 Saylors Street, Brownsboro TX)

15 7:36 AM 14338 Saylors Street, Brownsboro TX

16 7:40 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 23

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:29 PM Saylors Street & Horton Street, EDOM TX

3 3:30 PM Saylors Street & Ingram Street, BROWNSBORO TX

4 3:30 PM Joe B Fulgham Circle & Ingram Street, BROWNSBORO TX

5 3:30 PM Ingram Street & Lone Pine Drive, BROWNSBORO TX

6 3:30 PM Joe B Fulgham Circle & Ingram Street [1] (Joe B Fulgham Circle & Ingram Street, 
BROWNSBORO TX)

7 3:30 PM Ingram Street, Brownsboro TX

8 3:33 PM Browning Street, EDOM TX

9 3:34 PM 14390 Boles Street, Brownsboro TX

10 3:34 PM Stuart Street & Boardwalk [1] (Stuart Street & Boardwalk, EDOM TX)

11 3:35 PM 14397 Saylors Street [1] (14397 Saylors Street, Brownsboro TX)

12 3:35 PM 14333 Saylors Street, Brownsboro TX

13 3:35 PM 14338 Saylors Street, Brownsboro TX

14 3:35 PM Moss Street & Saylors Street, BROWNSBORO TX

15 3:35 PM 14161 Saylors Street, Brownsboro TX
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BUS: 24

MORNING TRIP

1 6:30 AM 16672 State Highway 31 West, Chandler TX [TURN-AROUND]

2 6:32 AM 238 Old Tyler Road, Chandler TX

3 6:32 AM 210 Old Tyler Road, Chandler TX

4 6:34 AM 877 South Broad Street (Winchester Park) (877 South Broad Street, Chandler TX)
[TURN-AROUND]

5 6:35 AM South Broad Street & San Saba Drive, CHANDLER TX

6 6:36 AM South Broad Street & Kickapoo Road, CHANDLER TX

7 6:37 AM Trigger Drive & Martin Street, CHANDLER TX

8 6:38 AM Martin Street & Nathan Drive, CHANDLER TX

9 6:38 AM County Road 3201 & Collin Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 6:38 AM County Road 3201 & Haley Lane, CHANDLER TX

11 6:39 AM Barron Drive & Russell Drive & Chandler Intermediate School Bus Loadiing Access 
Road, CHANDLER TX

12 6:40 AM 1118 Millstone Lane, Chandler TX

13 6:40 AM 1113 Millstone Lane, Chandler TX

14 6:40 AM Millstone Lane & Stonecreek Drive, CHANDLER TX

15 6:41 AM 1100 Stonebrook Drive, Chandler TX

16 6:43 AM Martin Street & Hyde Park Drive, CHANDLER TX

17 6:44 AM Noonday Road & Adams Lane [1] (Noonday Road & Adams Lane, CHANDLER TX)

18 6:45 AM Noonday Road & Bradshaw Circle [2] (Noonday Road & Bradshaw Circle, CHANDLER 
TX)

19 6:45 AM Noonday Road & Cade Drive, CHANDLER TX

20 6:46 AM Rose Way & Price Street & Rose Street, CHANDLER TX

21 6:46 AM Juanita Street & Rose Way, CHANDLER TX

22 6:46 AM Rose Way & Price Street, CHANDLER TX

23 6:47 AM Cade Drive & Rose Way, CHANDLER TX

24 6:47 AM 701 Joan Street, Chandler TX

25 6:47 AM Cade Drive & Kenneth Street, CHANDLER TX

26 6:49 AM 148 Noonday Road [2] (148 Noonday Road, Chandler TX)

27 6:51 AM Charmwood Drive & Kidd Drive, CHANDLER TX

28 6:51 AM Sunnyside Drive & Ridgewood Lane, CHANDLER TX

29 6:52 AM Charmwood Drive & Hardee Drive, CHANDLER TX

30 6:53 AM 309 West 3rd Street [3] (309 West 3rd Street, Chandler TX)

31 6:53 AM West 3rd Street & Pine Street, CHANDLER TX
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32 6:54 AM Concord Street & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

33 6:54 AM Neches Street & Concord Street, CHANDLER TX

34 6:54 AM Neches Street & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

35 6:54 AM Cherry Street & Hilltop Drive, CHANDLER TX

36 6:54 AM Edgar Drive & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

37 6:55 AM Edgar Drive & Cook Street, CHANDLER TX

38 6:59 AM 20890 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

39 7:00 AM 21125 County Road 3302 [1] (21125 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX)

40 7:07 AM West Main Street & Houston Street, CHANDLER TX

41 7:07 AM West Main Street & Janet Street, CHANDLER TX

42 7:10 AM 20057 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX

43 7:11 AM 19115 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX

44 7:13 AM County Road 3402 & State Highway 31 East, EDOM TX

45 7:15 AM 15930 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX

46 7:15 AM 15411 State Highway 31 East [1] (15411 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX)

47 7:20 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

48 7:24 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

49 7:26 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

50 7:26 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 24

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:51 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 4:03 PM 877 South Broad Street (Winchester Park) (877 South Broad Street, Chandler TX)
[TURN-AROUND]

6 4:03 PM South Broad Street & San Saba Drive, CHANDLER TX

7 4:04 PM South Broad Street & Kickapoo Road, CHANDLER TX

8 4:06 PM Trigger Drive & Martin Street, CHANDLER TX

9 4:06 PM Martin Street & Nathan Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 4:07 PM Martin Street & Hyde Park Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 4:07 PM County Road 3201 & Collin Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 4:07 PM County Road 3201 & Haley Lane, CHANDLER TX

13 4:08 PM Barron Drive & Russell Drive & Chandler Intermediate School Bus Loadiing Access 
Road, CHANDLER TX

14 4:08 PM 1113 Millstone Lane, Chandler TX

15 4:09 PM Millstone Lane & Stonecreek Drive, CHANDLER TX

16 4:10 PM 1100 Stonebrook Drive, Chandler TX

17 4:13 PM Noonday Road & Adams Lane [1] (Noonday Road & Adams Lane, CHANDLER TX)

18 4:14 PM Noonday Road & Bradshaw Circle [2] (Noonday Road & Bradshaw Circle, CHANDLER 
TX)

19 4:14 PM Noonday Road & Cade Drive, CHANDLER TX

20 4:15 PM Rose Way & Price Street & Rose Street, CHANDLER TX

21 4:15 PM Juanita Street & Rose Way, CHANDLER TX
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22 4:16 PM Rose Way & Price Street, CHANDLER TX

23 4:16 PM Cade Drive & Rose Way, CHANDLER TX

24 4:16 PM 701 Joan Street, Chandler TX

25 4:17 PM Cade Drive & Kenneth Street, CHANDLER TX

26 4:18 PM 148 Noonday Road [2] (148 Noonday Road, Chandler TX)

27 4:19 PM 210 Old Tyler Road, Chandler TX

28 4:19 PM 238 Old Tyler Road, Chandler TX

29 4:21 PM 16672 State Highway 31 West, Chandler TX

30 4:23 PM Charmwood Drive & Kidd Drive, CHANDLER TX

31 4:24 PM Sunnyside Drive & Ridgewood Lane, CHANDLER TX

32 4:25 PM Charmwood Drive & Hardee Drive, CHANDLER TX

33 4:26 PM 309 West 3rd Street [3] (309 West 3rd Street, Chandler TX)

34 4:26 PM West 3rd Street & Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

35 4:27 PM Concord Street & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

36 4:27 PM Neches Street & Concord Street, CHANDLER TX

37 4:27 PM Neches Street & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

38 4:27 PM Cherry Street & Hilltop Drive, CHANDLER TX

39 4:27 PM Edgar Drive & Cherry Street, CHANDLER TX

40 4:28 PM Edgar Drive & Cook Street, CHANDLER TX

41 4:33 PM 20890 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

42 4:38 PM 21125 County Road 3302 [1] (21125 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX)

43 4:40 PM West Main Street & Houston Street, CHANDLER TX

44 4:40 PM West Main Street & Janet Street, CHANDLER TX

45 4:43 PM 20057 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX

46 4:44 PM 19115 State Highway 31 East, Brownsboro TX

47 4:46 PM County Road 3402 & State Highway 31 East, EDOM TX
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BUS: 27

MORNING TRIP

1 6:45 AM 11017 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

2 6:45 AM FM 607 & Meadow Creek Drive, BROWNSBORO TX

3 6:45 AM FM 607 & Low Meadow Drive, EDOM TX

4 6:45 AM 10701 Fm 607 (10785 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

5 6:45 AM County Road 3604 & FM 607, BROWNSBORO TX

6 6:46 AM 9896 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

7 6:47 AM 9721 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

8 6:47 AM 9404 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

9 6:47 AM 9403 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

10 6:48 AM 9245 Fm 607 [2] (9245 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

11 6:48 AM 9164 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

12 6:48 AM 9015 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

13 6:49 AM 8694 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

14 6:49 AM 8191 Fm 607 [1] (8191 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

15 6:50 AM 7905 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

16 6:51 AM 7367 Fm 607 [1] (7367 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

17 6:52 AM 6801 Fm 607, Murchison TX

18 6:53 AM Farm-to-Market Road 607, OPELIKA TX

19 6:54 AM Ann Drive & FM 317, MURCHISON TX

20 6:54 AM Lauren Lane & FM 317, MURCHISON TX

21 6:55 AM 11231 Fm 317 [2] (11231 Fm 317, Murchison TX)

22 6:56 AM 6565 Horton Lane, Murchison TX

23 6:56 AM 6948 Horton Lane, Murchison TX

24 6:57 AM 7081 Horton Lane [1] (7081 Horton Lane, Murchison TX) [TURN-AROUND]

25 6:59 AM 10950 Fm 317 (10907 Fm 317, Murchison TX)

26 6:59 AM 10863 Fm 317 [1] (10863 Fm 317, Murchison TX)

27 7:00 AM County Road 3618 & FM 317, MURCHISON TX

28 6:59 AM 1575 County Road 3618, Murchison TX

29 6:59 AM 1618 County Road 3618, Murchison TX

30 6:59 AM 1592 County Road 3618 [1] (1592 County Road 3618, Murchison TX)

31 7:00 AM 1666 County Road 3618 [1] (1666 County Road 3618, Murchison TX) [TURN-AROUND]

32 7:05 AM 13224 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

33 7:11 AM Jordan Acres Road & FM 607, BROWNSBORO TX
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34 7:11 AM 9016 Fm 607 [1] (8960 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

35 7:12 AM 9558 Fm 607 (9404 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

36 7:12 AM 9730 Fm 607 (9721 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

37 7:13 AM County Road 3610 & FM 607, BROWNSBORO TX

38 7:14 AM 10760 Fm 607 (10672 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

39 7:18 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

40 7:24 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

41 7:29 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

42 7:29 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 27

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:51 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:54 PM 11017 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

6 3:55 PM FM 607 & Meadow Creek Drive, BROWNSBORO TX

7 3:56 PM FM 607 & Low Meadow Drive, EDOM TX

8 3:57 PM 10701 Fm 607 (10785 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

9 3:57 PM County Road 3604 & FM 607, BROWNSBORO TX

10 3:58 PM County Road 3610 & FM 607, BROWNSBORO TX

11 3:58 PM 9896 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

12 3:59 PM 9721 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

13 4:00 PM 9404 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

14 4:02 PM 9403 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

15 4:03 PM 9245 Fm 607 [2] (9245 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

16 4:04 PM 9164 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

17 4:05 PM 9016 Fm 607 [1] (8960 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

18 4:06 PM 9015 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

19 4:07 PM Jordan Acres Road & FM 607, BROWNSBORO TX

20 4:08 PM 8694 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

21 4:08 PM 8191 Fm 607 [1] (8191 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)

22 4:09 PM 7905 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX

23 4:10 PM 7367 Fm 607 [1] (7367 Fm 607, Brownsboro TX)
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24 4:10 PM 6801 Fm 607, Murchison TX

25 4:11 PM Farm-to-Market Road 607, OPELIKA TX

26 4:12 PM Ann Drive & FM 317, MURCHISON TX

27 4:13 PM Lauren Lane & FM 317, MURCHISON TX

28 4:14 PM 11231 Fm 317 [2] (11231 Fm 317, Murchison TX)

29 4:15 PM 6565 Horton Lane, Murchison TX

30 4:16 PM 6948 Horton Lane, Murchison TX

31 4:17 PM 7081 Horton Lane [1] (7081 Horton Lane, Murchison TX) [TURN-AROUND]

32 4:18 PM 10950 Fm 317 (10907 Fm 317, Murchison TX)

33 4:21 PM 10863 Fm 317 [1] (10863 Fm 317, Murchison TX)

34 4:22 PM County Road 3618 & FM 317, MURCHISON TX

35 4:23 PM 1575 County Road 3618, Murchison TX

36 4:24 PM 1618 County Road 3618, Murchison TX

37 4:24 PM 1592 County Road 3618 [1] (1592 County Road 3618, Murchison TX)

38 4:25 PM 1666 County Road 3618 [1] (1666 County Road 3618, Murchison TX) [TURN-AROUND]

39 4:30 PM 13224 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Brownsboro TX
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 BUS: 30

MORNING TRIP

1 6:30 AM 10300 County Road 3600 [1] (10300 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX)

2 6:30 AM 10277 County Road 3600 [1] (10277 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX)

3 6:30 AM 10277 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

4 6:31 AM 9944 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

5 6:31 AM 9840 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

6 6:31 AM 9840 County Road 3600 [1] (9840 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX)

7 6:33 AM County Road 3600 [1] (County Road 3600, BROWNSBORO TX)

8 6:33 AM 9338 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

9 6:35 AM 8883 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

10 6:35 AM 8882 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

11 6:37 AM 13702 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

12 6:38 AM 13916 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

13 6:38 AM 13999 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

14 6:38 AM 14057 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

15 6:39 AM 14395 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

16 6:46 AM County Road 3607 & County Road 3608, EDOM TX

17 6:47 AM 6917 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX

18 6:47 AM 6917 County Road 3607 [1] (6917 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX)

19 6:47 AM 6863 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX

20 6:49 AM 6509 County Road 3607 [1] (6509 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX)

21 6:50 AM 6342 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX

22 6:50 AM 6345 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX

23 6:52 AM 15387 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Brownsboro TX

24 6:55 AM Farm-to-Market Road 317, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

25 7:03 AM 7161 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

26 7:05 AM 7751 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

27 7:07 AM 8133 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

28 7:07 AM 8276 County Road 3600 [2] (8276 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX)

29 7:08 AM 13329 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

30 7:09 AM County Road 3606, EDOM TX

31 7:16 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

32 7:18 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

33 7:19 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

34 7:35 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 30

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:53 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:56 PM 10300 County Road 3600 [1] (10300 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX)

6 3:56 PM 10277 County Road 3600 [1] (10277 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX)

7 3:57 PM 9944 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

8 3:58 PM 9840 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

9 3:58 PM 9840 County Road 3600 [1] (9840 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX)

10 3:59 PM County Road 3600 [1] (County Road 3600, BROWNSBORO TX)

11 4:00 PM 9338 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

12 4:02 PM 8883 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

13 4:04 PM 13702 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

14 4:05 PM 13916 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

15 4:05 PM 13999 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

16 4:05 PM 14057 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

17 4:06 PM 14395 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

18 4:12 PM County Road 3607 & County Road 3608, EDOM TX

19 4:14 PM 6917 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX

20 4:16 PM 6917 County Road 3607 [1] (6917 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX)

21 4:16 PM 6509 County Road 3607 [1] (6509 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX)

22 4:16 PM 6345 County Road 3607, Brownsboro TX

23 4:19 PM 15387 Farm-to-Market Road 317, Brownsboro TX
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24 4:22 PM Farm-to-Market Road 317, Brownsboro TX [TURN-AROUND]

25 4:30 PM 7161 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

26 4:32 PM 7751 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

27 4:33 PM 8133 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX

28 4:34 PM 8276 County Road 3600 [2] (8276 County Road 3600, Brownsboro TX)

29 4:35 PM 13329 County Road 3606, Brownsboro TX

30 4:36 PM County Road 3606, EDOM TX
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BUS: 33

MORNING TRIP

1 6:19 AM 19946 County Road 4307, Larue TX

2 6:20 AM 20409 Parkside Drive, Chandler TX

3 6:20 AM 20369 Parkside Street, Chandler TX

4 6:21 AM Parkside Street & Parkside Drive, CHANDLER TX

5 6:21 AM Creekside Street & Hewitt Circle, CHANDLER TX

6 6:22 AM Creekside Street & Tall Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

7 6:23 AM 20551 Creekside Street, Chandler TX

8 6:25 AM Twin Oaks Street & Red Oak Drive, CHANDLER TX

9 6:26 AM Pine Drive & Red Oak Drive, CHANDLER TX

10 6:27 AM Shady Drive & Farm-to-Market Road 315, CHANDLER TX

11 6:27 AM 20293 Holly Hills Drive, Larue TX

12 6:28 AM 20268 Holly Hills Drive, Larue TX

13 6:29 AM Holly Hills Drive & Black Walnut Lane, MOORE STATION TX

14 6:30 AM Black Walnut Lane & Oak Drive, NEW YORK TX

15 6:31 AM 20037 County Road 4307, Larue TX

16 6:31 AM Black Walnut & Red Oak, LARUE TX

17 6:32 AM Pine Hollow & Sycamore & Sycamore Trail & Red Oak, MOORE STATION TX

18 6:34 AM Pineview Trail East, Larue TX

19 6:35 AM Pinewilde Road & Pineview Trail East & Pineview Trail North, MOORE STATION TX

20 6:35 AM Pineview Trail North & Pinewood Trail, NEW YORK TX

21 6:36 AM 4101 Pinewood Trail, Larue TX

22 6:40 AM 4361 County Road 4316, Larue TX

23 6:41 AM 4001 County Road 4316, Larue TX [TURN-AROUND]

24 6:47 AM 4001 County Road 4316 [1] (4001 County Road 4316, Larue TX)

25 6:47 AM 4001 County Road 4316 [2] (4001 County Road 4316, Larue TX)

26 6:49 AM 18833 County Road 4307, Larue TX

27 6:50 AM 18815 County Road 4307, Larue TX

28 6:51 AM 18065 County Road 4307, Larue TX

29 6:51 AM 18065 County Road 4307 [1] (18065 County Road 4307, Larue TX)

30 7:01 AM FM 314 @ PR 7603 (FM 314, CHANDLER TX)

31 7:02 AM 6820 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

32 7:02 AM 6971 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

33 7:03 AM 7130 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX
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34 7:03 AM 7175 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

35 7:03 AM 7303 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

36 7:14 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

37 7:22 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

38 7:28 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

39 7:28 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 33

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 4:01 PM 7303 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

6 4:01 PM 7130 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

7 4:02 PM 6971 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

8 4:02 PM 6820 Fm 314, Brownsboro TX

9 4:03 PM FM 314 @ PR 7603 (FM 314, CHANDLER TX)

10 4:13 PM 18065 County Road 4307 [1] (18065 County Road 4307, Larue TX)

11 4:13 PM 18065 County Road 4307, Larue TX

12 4:14 PM 18815 County Road 4307, Larue TX

13 4:15 PM 18833 County Road 4307, Larue TX

14 4:16 PM 4361 County Road 4316, Larue TX

15 4:18 PM 4001 County Road 4316, Larue TX

16 4:23 PM 4001 County Road 4316 [1] (4001 County Road 4316, Larue TX)

17 4:24 PM 4001 County Road 4316 [2] (4001 County Road 4316, Larue TX)

18 4:29 PM Pineview Trail East, Larue TX

19 4:30 PM Pinewilde Road & Pineview Trail East & Pineview Trail North, MOORE STATION TX

20 4:30 PM Pineview Trail North & Pinewood Trail, NEW YORK TX

21 4:31 PM 4101 Pinewood Trail, Larue TX

22 4:33 PM 19946 County Road 4307, Larue TX
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23 4:33 PM 20037 County Road 4307, Larue TX

24 4:34 PM 20409 Parkside Drive, Chandler TX

25 4:35 PM Parkside Street & Parkside Drive, CHANDLER TX

26 4:35 PM Creekside Street & Hewitt Circle, CHANDLER TX

27 4:35 PM Creekside Street & Tall Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

28 4:35 PM 20551 Creekside Street, Chandler TX

29 4:37 PM Twin Oaks Street & Red Oak Drive, CHANDLER TX

30 4:38 PM Pine Drive & Red Oak Drive, CHANDLER TX

31 4:38 PM Shady Drive & Farm-to-Market Road 315, CHANDLER TX

32 4:39 PM 20293 Holly Hills Drive, Larue TX

33 4:39 PM Holly Hills Drive & Black Walnut Lane, MOORE STATION TX

34 4:39 PM Black Walnut Lane & Oak Drive, NEW YORK TX

35 4:41 PM Black Walnut & Red Oak, LARUE TX

36 4:41 PM Pine Hollow & Sycamore & Sycamore Trail & Red Oak, MOORE STATION TX
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BUS: 36

MORNING TRIP

1 6:20 AM County Road 4219 & Stevenson Road, BERRYVILLE TX [TURN-AROUND]

2 6:24 AM 21732 Royal Forest Drive, Frankston TX

3 6:24 AM 21862 Royal Forest Drive, Frankston TX

4 6:25 AM 21816 County Road 4217, Frankston TX

5 6:26 AM 22222 Lakewood Drive, Frankston TX

6 6:27 AM 22120 Lakewood Drive, Frankston TX

7 6:29 AM 22241 Devall Lane, Frankston TX

8 6:32 AM Highsaw Trail & Devall Lane, FINCASTLE TX

9 6:33 AM 8037 Highsaw Trail, Frankston TX

10 6:37 AM 8352 Texas Highway 155, Frankston TX

11 6:40 AM 8356 Texas Highway 155, Frankston TX

12 6:50 AM 1 ROCK PILE 1 / 36 (5142 FM 315 S, MOORE STATION TX) [TRANSFER]

13 7:05 AM 4680 Cherokee Road, Chandler TX

14 7:06 AM Cherokee Road & Tomahawk Drive, CHANDLER TX

15 7:06 AM Sun Bird Road & Tomahawk Drive, CHANDLER TX

16 7:08 AM 4694 Sun Bird Road, Chandler TX

17 7:10 AM Parkside Street & Parkside Drive, CHANDLER TX

18 7:10 AM Creekside Street & Hewitt Circle, CHANDLER TX

19 7:11 AM Creekside Street & Tall Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

20 7:11 AM Tall Pine Street & Red Oak Street, CHANDLER TX

21 7:11 AM 20449 Tall Pine Street, Chandler TX

22 7:12 AM Creekside Street & Poolside Drive, CHANDLER TX

23 7:12 AM Parkside Street & Poolside Drive, CHANDLER TX

24 7:27 AM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

25 7:31 AM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 36

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:25 PM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:40 PM Chandler Intermediate (22250 Barron Dr, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Intermediate Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:55 PM Parkside Street & Poolside Drive, CHANDLER TX

4 3:56 PM Parkside Street & Parkside Drive, CHANDLER TX

5 3:56 PM Creekside Street & Hewitt Circle, CHANDLER TX

6 3:56 PM Creekside Street & Tall Pine Street, CHANDLER TX

7 3:56 PM Tall Pine Street & Red Oak Street, CHANDLER TX

8 3:57 PM 20500 Tall Pine Street, Chandler TX

9 3:57 PM 20402 Tall Pine Street, Chandler TX

10 3:57 PM Red Oak Street & Poolside Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 3:57 PM Creekside Street & Poolside Drive, CHANDLER TX

12 3:59 PM Cherokee Road & Ridge Road, CHANDLER TX

13 4:00 PM Cherokee Road & Tomahawk Drive, CHANDLER TX

14 4:00 PM Sun Bird Road & Tomahawk Drive, CHANDLER TX

15 4:02 PM Sun Bird Road & Ridge Road, CHANDLER TX

16 4:10 PM 1 ROCK PILE 1 / 36 (5142 FM 315 S, MOORE STATION TX) [TRANSFER]

17 4:15 PM 21816 County Road 4217, Frankston TX

18 4:11 PM Royal Forest Drive & County Road 4217, COFFEE CITY TX

19 4:17 PM County Road 4219 & Stevenson Road, BERRYVILLE TX [TURN-AROUND]

20 4:27 PM 7981 Highsaw Trail, Frankston TX

21 4:28 PM 22120 Lakewood Drive, Frankston TX

22 4:29 PM 22241 Devall Lane, Frankston TX

23 4:29 PM Highsaw Trail & Devall Lane, FINCASTLE TX

24 4:29 PM 8037 Highsaw Trail, Frankston TX

25 4:30 PM 8352 Texas Highway 155, Frankston TX
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BUS: 37

MORNING TRIP

1 6:45 AM 12552 County Road 3514, Brownsboro TX

2 6:47 AM 13150 County Road 3514 [1] (13150 County Road 3514, Brownsboro TX)

3 6:47 AM County Road 3512 & County Road 3514, EDOM TX [TURN-AROUND]

4 6:49 AM Creek Road & County Road 3516, BROWNSBORO TX

5 6:53 AM County Road 3611 & FM 607, EDOM TX

6 6:55 AM 12469 County Road 3612 [1] (12469 County Road 3612, Brownsboro TX)

7 6:56 AM 12471 County Road 3612, Brownsboro TX

8 6:56 AM 12371 County Road 3612, Brownsboro TX

9 6:57 AM 12086 County Road 3612, Murchison TX

10 6:57 AM 12040 County Road 3612, Murchison TX

11 6:58 AM 9031 County Road 3615, Murchison TX

12 6:58 AM 8651 County Road 3614 [1] (8651 County Road 3614, Murchison TX)

13 6:59 AM 8535 County Road 3614, Murchison TX

14 6:59 AM 8601 County Road 3614, Murchison TX

15 7:00 AM 9090 County Road 3614 [1] (9090 County Road 3614, Murchison TX)

16 7:00 AM 9002 County Road 3613 [1] (9002 County Road 3613, Murchison TX)

17 7:01 AM 8804 County Road 3613, Murchison TX

18 7:05 AM 10807 County Road 3518, Murchison TX

19 7:05 AM 9997 County Road 3508 [1] (9997 County Road 3508, Murchison TX)

20 7:07 AM 9767 County Road 3519, Murchison TX

21 7:07 AM 10180 County Road 3519, Murchison TX

22 7:08 AM 10439 County Road 3519, Murchison TX

23 7:09 AM 11469 County Road 3520 [1] (11469 County Road 3520, Murchison TX)

24 7:09 AM 11469 County Road 3520, Brownsboro TX

25 7:10 AM County Road 3520, BROWNSBORO TX [TURN-AROUND]

26 7:13 AM 10985 County Road 3520, Murchison TX

27 7:17 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

28 7:21 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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29 7:23 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

30 7:23 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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 BUS: 37

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:53 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:54 PM Creek Road & County Road 3516, BROWNSBORO TX

6 3:59 PM 12552 County Road 3514, Brownsboro TX

7 4:01 PM 13150 County Road 3514 [1] (13150 County Road 3514, Brownsboro TX)

8 4:01 PM County Road 3512 & County Road 3514, EDOM TX [TURN-AROUND]

9 4:07 PM County Road 3611 & FM 607, EDOM TX

10 4:09 PM 12469 County Road 3612 [1] (12469 County Road 3612, Brownsboro TX)

11 4:09 PM 12471 County Road 3612, Brownsboro TX

12 4:10 PM 12371 County Road 3612, Brownsboro TX

13 4:10 PM 12086 County Road 3612, Murchison TX

14 4:11 PM 12040 County Road 3612, Murchison TX

15 4:12 PM 9031 County Road 3615, Murchison TX

16 4:13 PM County Road 3614 & County Road 3615, MURCHISON TX

17 4:13 PM 8651 County Road 3614 [1] (8651 County Road 3614, Murchison TX)

18 4:13 PM 8535 County Road 3614, Murchison TX

19 4:14 PM 8601 County Road 3614, Murchison TX

20 4:15 PM 9090 County Road 3614 [1] (9090 County Road 3614, Murchison TX)

21 4:17 PM 9002 County Road 3613 [1] (9002 County Road 3613, Murchison TX)

22 4:19 PM 8804 County Road 3613, Murchison TX

23 4:25 PM 10807 County Road 3518, Murchison TX
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24 4:27 PM 9997 County Road 3508 [1] (9997 County Road 3508, Murchison TX)

25 4:33 PM 9767 County Road 3519, Murchison TX

26 4:34 PM 10180 County Road 3519, Murchison TX

27 4:35 PM 10439 County Road 3519, Murchison TX

28 4:37 PM 11469 County Road 3520 [1] (11469 County Road 3520, Murchison TX)

29 4:37 PM 11469 County Road 3520, Brownsboro TX

30 4:38 PM County Road 3520, BROWNSBORO TX [TURN-AROUND]

31 4:41 PM 10985 County Road 3520, Murchison TX
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BUS: 40

MORNING TRIP

1 6:35 AM 3556 Fm 314, Larue TX

2 6:35 AM 3867 Fm 314, Larue TX

3 6:38 AM 4778 Fm 314, Larue TX

4 6:38 AM County Road 4318 [1] (County Road 4318, Larue TX)

5 6:39 AM 5098 County Road 4317, Larue TX

6 6:39 AM County Road 4317 & County Road 4318, MOORE STATION TX

7 6:40 AM County Road 4318 [2] (County Road 4318, Larue TX)

8 6:40 AM 5013 County Road 4319, Larue TX

9 6:43 AM County Road 4319, LARUE TX [TURN-AROUND]

10 6:49 AM 4735 County Road 4305, Larue TX

11 6:51 AM 4440 County Road 4305, Larue TX [TURN-AROUND]

12 6:51 AM 4793 County Road 4305 [1] (4793 County Road 4305, Larue TX)

13 6:53 AM 4377 County Road 4305, Larue TX

14 6:53 AM 4375 County Road 4305, Larue TX

15 6:53 AM 4111 County Road 4305, Larue TX

16 6:54 AM 3590 County Road 4305, Larue TX [TURN-AROUND]

17 6:54 AM 3587 County Road 4305, Larue TX

18 6:58 AM County Road 4300 & FM 314, MOORE STATION TX

19 6:59 AM 2432 Fm 314, Chandler TX

20 7:00 AM 2334 Fm 314 [1] (2334 Fm 314, Chandler TX)

21 7:00 AM 2211 Fm 314, Chandler TX

22 7:01 AM 1970 Fm 314, Chandler TX

23 7:01 AM 1625 Fm 314, Chandler TX

24 7:02 AM 1520 Fm 314, Chandler TX

25 7:10 AM 8798 County Road 3603 [1] (8798 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX)

26 7:05 AM 8801 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX

27 7:05 AM County Road 3603 & County Road 3605, BROWNSBORO TX

28 7:06 AM 9500 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX

29 7:07 AM 9995 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX

30 7:08 AM 9993 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX

31 7:09 AM Stuart Street & Pine Oak, EDOM TX

32 7:10 AM 11147 Stuart Street, Brownsboro TX

33 7:11 AM 11174 Stuart Street, Brownsboro TX
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34 7:11 AM 11201 Stuart Street, Brownsboro TX

35 7:11 AM Stuart Street, EDOM TX

36 7:14 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

37 7:22 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

38 7:27 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

39 7:27 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 40

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:26 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:35 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:53 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 3:54 PM Stuart Street, EDOM TX

6 3:54 PM 11201 Stuart Street, Brownsboro TX

7 3:54 PM 11147 Stuart Street, Brownsboro TX

8 3:56 PM Stuart Street & Pine Oak, EDOM TX

9 3:57 PM 9993 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX

10 3:57 PM 9995 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX

11 3:59 PM 9500 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX

12 4:00 PM County Road 3603 & County Road 3605, BROWNSBORO TX

13 4:02 PM 8798 County Road 3603 [1] (8798 County Road 3603, Brownsboro TX)

14 4:07 PM 1520 Fm 314, Chandler TX

15 4:07 PM 1625 Fm 314, Chandler TX

16 4:08 PM 2211 Fm 314, Chandler TX

17 4:08 PM 2334 Fm 314 [1] (2334 Fm 314, Chandler TX)

18 4:08 PM 2432 Fm 314, Chandler TX

19 4:10 PM County Road 4300 & FM 314, MOORE STATION TX

20 4:10 PM 3556 Fm 314, Larue TX

21 4:11 PM 3867 Fm 314, Larue TX

22 4:15 PM 4735 County Road 4305, Larue TX

23 4:17 PM 4440 County Road 4305, Larue TX [TURN-AROUND]
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24 4:17 PM 4793 County Road 4305 [1] (4793 County Road 4305, Larue TX)

25 4:19 PM 4377 County Road 4305, Larue TX

26 4:19 PM 4375 County Road 4305, Larue TX

27 4:19 PM 4111 County Road 4305, Larue TX

28 4:20 PM 3587 County Road 4305, Larue TX [TURN-AROUND]

29 4:25 PM 4778 Fm 314, Larue TX

30 4:26 PM County Road 4318 [1] (County Road 4318, Larue TX)

31 4:26 PM County Road 4317 & County Road 4318, MOORE STATION TX

32 4:28 PM County Road 4318 [2] (County Road 4318, Larue TX)

33 4:29 PM 5013 County Road 4319, Larue TX

34 4:30 PM County Road 4319, LARUE TX [TURN-AROUND]
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 BUS: 52

MORNING TRIP

1 6:40 AM 16653 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX

2 6:50 AM 17811 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX

3 6:48 AM Private Road 7301 & County Road 3302, BROWNSBORO TX [TURN-AROUND]

4 6:50 AM 18329 County Road 3310, Brownsboro TX

5 7:14 AM 14395 Fm 2010 [1] (14395 Fm 2010, Chandler TX)

6 7:14 AM 14580 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

7 7:15 AM 13573 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

8 7:16 AM 13585 Fm 2010 [1] (13585 Fm 2010, Chandler TX)

9 7:16 AM 13448 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

10 7:16 AM FM 2010 & Oakwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

11 7:16 AM 13234 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

12 7:17 AM 13126 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

13 7:18 AM C R 3311 & FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

14 7:18 AM Walton Street & FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

15 7:18 AM FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

16 7:19 AM Garrett Circle & FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

17 7:19 AM Silverwood & FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

18 7:19 AM 102 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

19 7:19 AM 809 North Broad Street [1] (809 North Broad Street, Chandler TX)

20 7:19 AM 809 North Broad Street, Chandler TX

21 7:21 AM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

22 7:21 AM 1 CES TRANSFER 52/21 (615 N BROAD ST, CHANDLER TX) [TRANSFER]

23 7:31 AM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

24 7:34 AM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

25 7:36 AM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL
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Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

26 7:40 AM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
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BUS: 52

AFTERNOON TRIP

1 3:40 PM Brownsboro Elementary (12331 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:42 PM Brownsboro Intermediate School (13951 Saylors St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Intermediate School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:52 PM Brownsboro High School (13942 State Hwy 31 E, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro High School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 3:52 PM Brownsboro Junior High (11233 Ingram St, Brownsboro TX)
SCHOOL

Brownsboro Junior High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

5 4:04 PM Chandler Elementary (615 N. Broad, Chandler TX)
SCHOOL

Chandler Elementary Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

6 4:04 PM 1 CES TRANSFER 52/21 (615 N BROAD ST, CHANDLER TX) [TRANSFER]

7 4:05 PM 809 North Broad Street, Chandler TX

8 4:05 PM 102 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

9 4:05 PM Silverwood & FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

10 4:05 PM Garrett Circle & FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

11 4:05 PM FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

12 4:05 PM Walton Street & FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

13 4:06 PM C R 3311 & FM 2010, CHANDLER TX

14 4:07 PM 13126 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

15 4:08 PM 13234 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

16 4:08 PM FM 2010 & Oakwood Drive, CHANDLER TX

17 4:08 PM 13448 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

18 4:08 PM 13585 Fm 2010 [1] (13585 Fm 2010, Chandler TX)

19 4:09 PM 13573 Fm 2010, Chandler TX

20 4:10 PM 14395 Fm 2010 [1] (14395 Fm 2010, Chandler TX)
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21 4:15 PM County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX

22 4:30 PM Private Road 7301 & County Road 3302, BROWNSBORO TX [TURN-AROUND]

23 4:42 PM 17811 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX

24 4:45 PM 16653 County Road 3302, Brownsboro TX
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